Position

Chief Psychiatrist
Administrative Services Mgr I

Deputy Director MH Clin
Services

Deputy Director MH Clin
Services

Program Admin-Out Of Class
Mental Health Clinical Manager
Supervising MH Clinician
Mental Health Rehab Special
Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Clinician Il
Mental Health Clinician Il

Sr Program Spec-Out Of Class
Supervising MH Clinician
Mental Health Rehab Special
Program Administrator
Mental Health Rehab Special
Mental Health Clinician Il

Sr Program Specialist
Correctional Psych RN

Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician Il

Sr Department Analyst
Mental Health Clinician Il
Department Analyst |l

Sr Substance Abuse Counselor
Mental Health Rehab Special
Mental Health Rehab Special

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Total Wages

$309,822
$78,350
$77,599

$77,483

$76,598
$70,651
$68,669
$65,991
$65,837
$64,985
$64,038
$63,263
$61,795
$60,898
$59,791
$59,310
$58,979
$58,649
$56,678
$55,968
$54,768
$52,626
$50,818
$50,151
$49,959
$49,246
$48,688
$45,788

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,566
$29,753
$17,856

$27,971

$20,488
$22,087
$30,744
$27,104
$15,294
$20,730
$23,669
$26,945
$32,636
$30,777
$29,288
$20,257
$18,278
$25,938
$29,288
$30,158
$18,364
$29,063
$21,646
$18,423
$21,782
$31,043
$23,521
$16,178



Sr Department Analyst

Mental Health Rehab Special
Dept Technology Applic Special
Account Specialist Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Branch Director
(Extra Help)

Mental Health Rehab Special
Supervising Staff Assistant
Administrative Secretary
Mental Health Rehab Special
Account Specialist Il

Mental Health Clinician Il
Account Specialist Il

Staff Assistant Il

Human Services Worker
Staff Assistant Il

Staff Assistant Il

Staff Assistant Ill

Staff Assistant ||

Mental Health Clinician |
Staff Assistant ||

Mental Health Clinician |
Staff Assistant ||

Account Specialist |l

Staff Assistant ||

Mental Health Rehab Specialist
(Extra Help)

Sr Program Manager
Dept Technology Applic Special
Staff Assistant Il

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

$45,628
$44,909
$44,575
$44,080
$43,321
$43,160

$42,537
$42,202
$40,188
$40,153
$39,725
$39,531
$38,999
$35,355
$35,281
$34,970
$34,904
$33,801
$33,781
$33,586
$30,913
$30,574
$29,984
$26,931
$26,196
$23,782

$20,976
$17,875
$15.318

$27,904
$22,906
$16,188
$10,376
$16,701

$0

$20,490
$9,866
$14,781
$13,109
$19,222
$10,734
$25,808
$16,296
$14,100
$13,501
$13,541
$24,590
$12,764
$16,700
$17,300
$10,681
$12,611
$18,738
$0

$0

$4,934
$9,482
$5,936



Supervising Forensic Psych
(Extra Help)

Supervising MH Clinician
Staff Assistant Il

Client Services Specialist
Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Rehab Specialist
(Extra Help)

Staff Assistant Il
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Rehab Specialist
(Extra Help)

Mental Health Rehab Specialist
(Extra Help)

Staff Assistant ||
Mental Health Rehab Special

Mental Health Rehab Specialist
(Extra Help)

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

$14,786

$13,521
$12,744
$10,299
$10,140

$6,099

$4,412
$3,433
$3,280
$2,516

$2,492

$2,061
$942
$765

$0

$1,382
$2,692
$2,883
$4,429

$0

$959
$1,271
$697
$0

$0

$488
$891
$0



