Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Psychiatrist		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$309,822	\$67,566
Administrative Services Mgr II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$78,350	\$29,753
Deputy Director MH Clin Services		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$77,599	\$17,856
Deputy Director MH Clin Services		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$77,483	\$27,971
Program Admin-Out Of Class		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$76,598	\$20,488
Mental Health Clinical Manager		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$70,651	\$22,087
Supervising MH Clinician		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$68,669	\$30,744
Mental Health Rehab Special		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$65,991	\$27,104
Mental Health Clinician II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$65,837	\$15,294
Mental Health Clinician II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$64,985	\$20,730
Mental Health Clinician II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$64,038	\$23,669
Mental Health Clinician II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$63,263	\$26,945
Sr Program Spec-Out Of Class		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$61,795	\$32,636
Supervising MH Clinician		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$60,898	\$30,777
Mental Health Rehab Special		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$59,791	\$29,288
Program Administrator		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$59,310	\$20,257
Mental Health Rehab Special		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$58,979	\$18,278
Mental Health Clinician II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$58,649	\$25,938
Sr Program Specialist		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$56,678	\$29,288
Correctional Psych RN		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$55,968	\$30,158
Mental Health Clinician I		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$54,768	\$18,364
Mental Health Clinician II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$52,626	\$29,063
Sr Department Analyst		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$50,818	\$21,646
Mental Health Clinician II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$50,151	\$18,423
Department Analyst II		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$49,959	\$21,782
Sr Substance Abuse Counselor		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$49,246	\$31,043
Mental Health Rehab Special		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$48,688	\$23,521
Mental Health Rehab Special		Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$45,788	\$16,178

Sr Department Analyst	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$45,628	\$27,904
Mental Health Rehab Special	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$44,909	\$22,906
Dept Technology Applic Special	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$44,575	\$16,188
Account Specialist III	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$44,080	\$10,376
Mental Health Clinician I	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$43,321	\$16,701
Mental Health Branch Director (Extra Help)	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$43,160	\$0
Mental Health Rehab Special	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$42,537	\$20,490
Supervising Staff Assistant	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$42,202	\$9,866
Administrative Secretary	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$40,188	\$14,781
Mental Health Rehab Special	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$40,153	\$13,109
Account Specialist III	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$39,725	\$19,222
Mental Health Clinician II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$39,531	\$10,734
Account Specialist III	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$38,999	\$25,808
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$35,355	\$16,296
Human Services Worker	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$35,281	\$14,100
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$34,970	\$13,501
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$34,904	\$13,541
Staff Assistant III	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$33,801	\$24,590
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$33,781	\$12,764
Mental Health Clinician I	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$33,586	\$16,700
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$30,913	\$17,300
Mental Health Clinician I	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$30,574	\$10,681
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$29,984	\$12,611
Account Specialist II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$26,931	\$18,738
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$26,196	\$0
Mental Health Rehab Specialist (Extra Help)	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$23,782	\$0
Sr Program Manager	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$20,976	\$4,934
Dept Technology Applic Special	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$17,875	\$9,482
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$15,318	\$5,936

Supervising Forensic Psych (Extra Help)	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$14,786	\$0
Supervising MH Clinician	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$13,521	\$1,382
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$12,744	\$2,692
Client Services Specialist	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$10,299	\$2,883
Mental Health Clinician I	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$10,140	\$4,429
Mental Health Rehab Specialist (Extra Help)	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$6,099	\$0
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$4,412	\$959
Mental Health Clinician I	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$3,433	\$1,271
Mental Health Clinician I	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$3,280	\$697
Mental Health Rehab Specialist (Extra Help)	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$2,516	\$0
Mental Health Rehab Specialist (Extra Help)	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$2,492	\$0
Staff Assistant II	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$2,061	\$488
Mental Health Rehab Special	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$942	\$891
Mental Health Rehab Specialist (Extra Help)	Mendocino County	Mental Health	\$765	\$0